
Login Code Full Name Father 

Name

Mother 

Name

Date of 

Birth

Service 

Category

Social 

Category

1252600

5105825
2600025
673

VAMIKA 

BARIYA

HARIRA

M 
BARIYA

NIRMAL

A BARIYA

2022-03-

09

6 ST

1252601

9887525
2600135
781

HARSH 

VERMA

JITENDR

A VERMA

SAPNA 

VERMA

2022-02-

14

6 ST

Login Code Full Name Father 

Name

Mother 

Name

Date of 

Birth

Service 

Category

Social 

Category

1252600

6812825
2600035
877

AROHI 

CHOUHA
N

MANISH 

KUMAR

PRABHA 2021-07-

27

6 SC

1252602
5148325

2600169
819

ANIKA 
SAMRAW

AT 

MUKESH 
SAMRAW

AT

REENA 
SAMRAW

AT

2021-08-
02

6 SC

1252602

0386225
2600125
365

DHRUV 

BAGHEL

RAVI 

BAGHEL

SHITAL 

BAGHEL

2021-08-

05

6 SC
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